Mammen	Elaire Hay	ASSIGN	MENT (Office)		***	16/8/18/07
From (Person Estimated Co		of	Bill to:	Data	/1 une:	10/6/166
To Inspect Vo	STTP RES / OD RES / E	SKM 3	767C	Insured:	SDM	1360M
nt Workshop of	11 2 Kaki f 2407 2230 M	-S. Motor	r 2 #01-10	Tel:	674	7 2755
Policy No:_	2407 2230M	ICX	Claim No:	5674	77	
Sum Insured:			Excess:			
Make of Veh (Client's Recor				D.C	A 1	8106 801
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HRS	up) Person Contacts	mr.Ale	100	O.D. Endor	sement
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (1		
	30M1360M-	- CCALAST	SM1801286 1180148601,	0/4 fu /4fu3	3	DOA:11/8/18
20/8/18	Dimontico.					

(0851/13) wef ASS..REC. BY:

ASS	GNM	ENT	?
MODI	COLUMN	LIZIA	2

From: Date: 1718 11	8 Ven No: SKM3767C Yr Regn: 25 Feb 20/
Estimated Cost:	Type: Mca / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SKM 3767 C	Make: Nissan Inte c.c 1598
at Workshop m/s H.S. Motor	Colour Silver A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 2 kaki BK+ Ave 2 #01-15	Sp.Reading 95202 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: INIFBAF1530100071
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inggrer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: In Frider / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Bim or
	Tyre Size: F: US/55R17
(Policy Condition)	R: 1 11
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? ; Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs: K days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 17-08-18
Lum Sum: 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at W(5 5115pm
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS (WP)	Des. of Damages : Frt / Reap / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	IN / OUT
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
12/11/18 Confirmed , L/3 \$3,500	@ 5 days (Red & 11,415.50,76%)
13/11/18 Confirmed v L/S \$3,500 with Alex	@ 5 days (Red & 11,415.30,761.)
RECE	IVEZ 12 10V 2018
	LUIU
RECEIVED 1 3 NOV 2	018
I. V. Inno. Ser. June 1. J. June 300	
	•
Date/Time File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 5
typist : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation: 200
2) A	dd Fee: : Site Insp (\$)_s+RS,_Si 10
9	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format:	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / 1.B.I: (\$ 3500 · 00)	:Weekend (\$
	TOTAL 210



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	SECURIO YES	Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Autom	obile		
MS	IG INSURANCE (S	INGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/MSG180150	024/Grd3		
	RAFFLES QUAY I-01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 17-08-2018 Code: MSG			
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M		
	Insured Veh.	SDM 1360M	Veh. Inspected	SKM 3767C		
	Policy No.	29072230MCX	Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.	567477	Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	MERIMEN (ELAINE NGU)	Assign Date	17/08/2018		
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	ALEMATER ZA		
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer	•	Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	Min to the second		
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Descripti	on of Damages			
-						
5.	Accident Date	11/08/2018	I Information	47/00/0043		
		H S AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES	Inspection Date	17/08/2018		
	Survey held at					
		2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 #01-15 KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB SINGAPORE 417921				
5a.		CondR	emarks			
	B) THE REPAIR E	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WI STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED (AS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ES EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE	OAT THE TIME OF INSPECTIMATE.	IS. CTION.		

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Elaine Ngu Siau Mei

Date:

24 Aug 2018

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SDM1360M

TP Vehicle No

: SKM3767C

Accident Date

: 11/08/2018

Make

: NISSAN JUKE

Assignment Date

: 16/08/2018

Date of Inspection : 17/08/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 4.00

Inspection At

: H S MOTOR ENGINEERING (HQ)

BLK 2 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 2 #01-15 KAKI BBUKIT AUTOHUB

SINGAPORE 417921

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	14,271.50
Revised Amount	:S\$	1,744.20
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	1,914.50
Total	:S\$	3,658.70

Lump Sum Repair

:S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

(X) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case !	Notified	Est Submitte	d Adi Assigned	Adi Rot	Twanter of	PANSARONA I			
	13 Aug 2018	- Secondinico	16 Aug 2018 16:07 Assign	AUJ REE	AD) SUI	omitted	Ins Auth'ed	New Assignment Cancel Case	
M	ain		Reference		Claim Details		Documen	ts	Show All
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DE	TAILS	- TE WEST OCH DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY OF TH	THE REAL PROPERTY CO.		[Created	by insurer]	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	A STATE OF THE OWNER,
Insured:	ADVANCE	LIMO &RENT	TAL PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 20	01406694C	Lorence	by mourer]		
Main Claimant:	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		HE GUILONG), II						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKM376	7C			Date of Loss:		18 14:00 - :59	rom LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Ve\1
Claim Type:	TP / 567	477			Policy/Cover Note No.:	 [53 Months and 17 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr) 29072230MCX (Comprehensive) Coverage: 12/02/2018 - 15/06/2019 			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SDM1360	м			Policy No. (Claimant):	coverage.	12/02/2016 - 13	0/00/2019	
Repairer:	U C Motor	Fasingsvive	(110) 21/12 21/12		Excess:				
Handling Insurer:			(HQ) BLK 2 KAKI B apore) Pte. Ltd. (H						
Adjuster:			Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel:					- 11C1 0334 23	740]
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):			NRIC: S6801306B,			ice due 1	7/08/2018]		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Liability - 1 Connie, Tel	00% (Chain c 6747 2755	ollision-Bola 28 appl	ied) TP agre	e SJE - assign M	farcus Chua	of LKK Auto Cons	sultants Pte Ltd.	Contact: Ms.
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL REC	CEIVED					17	/iew All Comp	6 14 11
There are no	mail for this	case.						Comp	ose Case Mail
ALL ASSOC	IATED TASE	(S=				i was some in		724 (53)	The state of the s
Due Date	Priority	Type Tay	sk Group Subje	er ur	nace waters	View All	Search Tasks	Create New Task	-
No results.		The 10	on oroup Subje	ect Hand	ller Assign	en By	Completed On	Created O	n Done?

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

From: Sent:	HSmotor <hsmotorengineering@gmail.com> Tuesday, November 13, 2018 10:29 AM Janice Lee (LKKAuto)</hsmotorengineering@gmail.com>
To: Subject:	Re: SKM 3767C
subject.	
Dear Janice,	
confirmed and accepted.	
tks	
with regards, Alex	
M:9683 5528 T: 65381368 F: 65381367	
BLK 2 KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 #02-25 SINGAPORE 417921.	
This mail (including all attach for the identified recipient(s) immediately and delete this mess its contents to any person.	ments) contains confidential information which may be privileged. It is intended solely to whom it is addressed. If you are not an intended recipient, please reply to us sage from your system. You may not copy or use it for any purpose, or otherwise disclose
On Tuesday, 13 November 2018	8 09:59:22 AM +08, Janice Lee (LKKAuto) <janicelee@lkkauto.com> wrote:</janicelee@lkkauto.com>
Dear Alex,	
Kindly confirm L/S \$3,500.00 @	5 Days.
Thank you	
Thank you.	
D . D	
Best Regards,	
	1

Jannice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>janicelee@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Duran ID Turan	Cinconous NDIC
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	28221
Vehicle Details Vehicle No.:	SKM3767C
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended De-registration Date:	20 Aug 2018
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	JUKE 1.6 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2013
Engine No.:	HR16354649C
Chassis No.:	JN1FBAF15Z0100071
Maximum Power Output:	86.0 kW (115 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$17,417.00
Original Registration Date:	25 Feb 2014
First Registration Date:	25 Feb 2014
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$12,417.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	2017年1月1日 李章明 经保护证券 1000年1月1日 1000年1月1日
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	24 Feb 2024
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$9,312.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	24 Feb 2024
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$77,201.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$42,549.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$51,861.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Aug 2018

ОК

MYT21810il059 / Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit ENTRY DATE & TIME: 13/08/2018 12:39

SUBMITTED BY: Toh Lei Ming

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

oresaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	13/08/2018 12:39
Date Of Accident	11/08/2018 14:15
Exact Location Of Accident	VICTORIA ST TWDS BUGIS JUNCTION
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. C.	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKM3767C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SEAH KWEE LEONG (SHE GUILONG)
NRIC No	\$78228221
Email Address	KEDDYSEAH@YAHOO.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98562344
Alternative Phone No	Office-98562344
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NISSAN JUKE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage NO

5097100185

Driver

Name of Driver

SEAH KWEE LEONG (SHE GUILONG)

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

S78228221 NRIC No 03/08/1978 Date Of Birth **INDOOR** Occupation 08/08/2003 Date Of Driving Pass

15 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-98562344

Fax Number

Contact Number

OFFICE-98562344

EMail Address

KEDDYSEAH@YAHOO.COM

Address

APT BLK 12 HO CHING RD #04-73

610120

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

NO

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SDM1360M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

GBE3570B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SGL7674E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN volvelle H SKM3767C veheles SDM 1360 m While GBE 3570 B Which D SGL7674E DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT stationa m was at strong impact Obanged

You had been advised by workshop that in the event that you wish to claim against your own policy (OD claim), there is a Fourteen (14) days clause whereby the claim must be made within the stipulated timeframe from the day of occurance.

Reporting Only Claim 00 Claim TP Claim OD / TP at other workshop

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:



BIK 2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 @ KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB #02-25 SINGAPORE 417921.

TEL: 6538 1368 FAX: 6538 1367 email: hsmotorengineering@gmail.com

DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No : SKM 3767C

WORKSHOP REPAIR ESTIMATES

Make/Model

NISSAN JUKE

Date: 14-Aug-18

CHASIS NO

JNIFBAFL5Z0100071

Page 1 of 2

Name

HS MOTOR ENGINEERING c/o Blk 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2

60.00

\$

Address

#02-25 Autohub@Kaki Bukit

:

:

Accident Date

11-Aug-18

OWNER

SEAH KWEE LEONG

Singapore 417921

ADD

BLK 120 HO CHING ROAD #04-73 SINGAPORE 610120

DRIVER

ADD

				Repa		
SANO	QTY	List Items		UNIT PRICE (s\$)	AMOUNT (S\$)	
	2000 AND 1		Coparx			
1	1 PC	1.2.3	EAR TAILGATE	P	\$ 1,430.60	
2	2 PCS		EAR TAILGATE HINGE (LH & KH)	\$ 51.60	\$ 103.20	
3	2 PCS	R	EAR TAILGATE DAMPER (LH & RH)	\$ 216.90	\$ 433.80	
4	1 PC	R	EAR TAILGATE LOGO ' NISSAN' 🔀		\$ 73.60	
5	1 PC	R	EAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH X	6.7	\$ 630.00	
5 6	2 PCS	R	EAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP (LH & RH) 🗡	\$ 77.10	\$ 154.20	
7	1 PC	R	EAR TAILGATE REVERSE CAMERA		\$ 2,000.00	
8	1 PC	R	EAR TAILGATE LOCK MECHANISM X		\$ 161.40	
9	1 PC	R	EAR TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER	1	\$ 56.20	
10	1 PC	R	EAR TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE X		\$ 315.00	
11	1 PC	R	EAR TAILGATE STOPPER X 4	\$ 18.50	\$ 74.00	
12	1 PC	R	EAR TAILGATE INNER HANDLE X	1	\$ 52.40	
13	1 PC	R	EAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD X	1	\$ 399.00	
14	1 PC		EAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP SET		\$ 49.00	
15	1 PC	R	REAR TAILGATE WIPER BLADE	/	\$ 35.70	
16	1 PC	R	REAR TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR X	1	\$ 539.70	
17	1 PC		REAR TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP 🐞 / (W)		\$ 171.10	
18	2 PCS		REAR TAILGATE INNER SIDE GANRISH (LH & RH) 🗡 /	N/\$ 75.60	\$ 151.20	
19	1 PC		REAR END PANEL & / buc coe		\$ 473.00	/
_0	1 PC	R	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH		\$ 85.00	/
21	1 PC		REAR BUMPER & Cle 1001	.)	\$ 664.60	/
22	2 PCS	R	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (LH & RH)	V\$ 35.20	\$ 70.40	
23	2 PCS	R	REAR BUMPER TOP RETAINER (LH & RH) 🏋 🖊	\$ 35.20	\$ 70.40	
24	2 PCS		REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP (LH & RH) X	\$ 66.60	\$ 133.20	
25	1 PC		REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSORX 2	294.50	\$ 589.00 (SN)200
26	1 PC	R	REAR BUMPER LOWER CENTRE BRAKE LAMP X N	N	\$ 139.80	
27	1 PC		REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRT	650	\$ 346.30	/
28	1 PC		REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 7 COLA	RH	\$ 491.10	/ /
29	2 PCS		REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SIDE BRACKET (LH		\$ 252.00	
30	1 PC		REAR BUMPER CHROME EMBLEM 'JUKE'	XWI	\$ 87.00 /	/
31	1 PC		REAR BUMPER CHROME EMBLEM 'XTRONIC CVT'	- CMC	\$ 80.90	
32	1 PC		REAR EXHAUST PIPE X	1	\$ 504.00	
33	1 PC		REAR EXHAUST PIPE TOP MOUNTING X 4 WW		\$ 34.70	
			Parts SUBTotal 1		\$ 10,851.50	
	Speci	ial Nett Items	0.			
34	1 PC	F	REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE &		\$ 60.00	
			CERCIAL NIETT ITEMS TOTAL		\$ 60.00	

SEPCIAL NETT ITEMS TOTAL



HS MOTOR ENGINEERING

BIK 2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 @ KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB #02-25 SINGAPORE 417921.

TEL: 6538 1368 FAX: 6538 1367 email: hsmotorengineering@gmail.com

DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No

SKM 3767C

WORKSHOP REPAIR ESTIMATES

Make/Model

NISSAN JUKE

Date: 14-Aug-18

CHASIS NO

JNIFBAFL5Z0100071

Page 2 of 2

s/NO	QTY	List Items	UNIT PRICE (s\$)	AN	MOUNT (S\$)	,
	LABO	DUR				600
35 36 37		TO PANEL BEATING AND REPLACE PARTS		\$	1,600.00	400
36		TO RESPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED PORTION		\$	1,200.00	800
37		TO CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING SYSTEM		\$	180.00	30
		TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE		\$	200.00	\propto
38 39		TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER REAR TAIL GATE COMPONENTS		\$	180.00	X
0		LABOUR TOTAL SUM	G.	\$	3,360.00	
		PARTS AND LABOUR TOTAL SUM		\$:	14,271.50	

Unpsim report.

After repair photos.

Guo Qing.

17/8/18.

June Ja

REAR BUMPER SHONGE / CMJ
REAR BUMPER AIR VENTINATOR (HH PRH) \$ 43.20 x 2
REAR BUMPER HOWER SKIRT INNER GARNISH \$ 289.50
REAR TEMPERATURE SENSOR / DM PP 978-40



BIk 2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 @ KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB #02-25 SINGAPORE 417921.

TEL: 6538 1368 FAX: 6538 1367 email: hsmotorengineering@gmail.com

DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No

SKM 3767C

WORKSHOP REPAIR ESTIMATES

Make/Model :

NISSAN JUKE

14-Aug-18 Date:

CHASIS NO

15

JNIFBAFL5Z0100071

Page 2 of 2

s/NO	QTY	List Items	UNIT PRICE (s\$)	AMOUNT (S\$)
	LABO			(/
35		TO PANEL BEATING AND REPLACE PARTS		\$ 1,600.00
36		TO RESPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED PORTION		\$ 1,200.00 000000
37		TO CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING SYSTEM		\$ 180.00 30
38		TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE		\$ 200.00 🗙 (
37 38 39		TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER REAR TAIL GATE COMPONENTS		\$ 180.00 \$ \
0		LABOUR TOTAL SUM		\$ 3,360.00
		PARTS AND LABOUR TOTAL SUM		\$ 14,271.50
				14,915.30

Unpsim report.

After repair photos.

Gno Qing.

17/8/18.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



.

20

.

HS MOTOR ENGINEERING

BIk 2 KAKI BUKIT AVE 2 @ KAKI BUKIT AUTOHUB #02-25 SINGAPORE 417921.

TEL: 6538 1368 FAX: 6538 1367 email: hsmotorengineering@gmail.com

DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No

SKM 3767C

WORKSHOP REPAIR ESTIMATES

Make/Model

NISSAN JUKE

Date:

14-Aug-18

CHASIS NO Name JNIFBAFL5Z0100071

Page 1 of 2

Donnisar's Estimate

Address

HS MOTOR ENGINEERING c/o Blk 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2

Address

#02-25 Autohub@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417921

Accident Date

11-Aug-18

OWNER

SEAH KWEE LEONG

ADD

BLK 120 HO CHING ROAD #04-73 SINGAPORE 610120

DRIVER

ADD

			82	Rej	paire	r's Estimate	
c/mo	QTY	List Items		UNIT PRICE (s\$) A	MOUNT (S\$)	
			lop of X				
1	1 PC		REAR TAILGATE		\$	1,430.60	
2	2 PCS		KLAN TAILOATE THINGE (EIT & KIT)	\$ 51.60	100		
3 4	2 PCS		REAR TAILGATE DAMPER (LH & RH)	\$ 216.90) \$	433.80	
	1 PC		REAR TAILGATE LOGO 'NISSAN'		\$	73.60	
5	1 PC		REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH X		\$	630.00	
5 6 7	2 PCS		REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP (LH & RH) X	\$ 77.10) \$	154.20	
7	1 PC		REAR TAILGATE REVERSE CAMERA X		\$	2,000.00	
8	1 PC		REAR TAILGATE LOCK MECHANISM X		\$	161.40	
9	1 PC		REAR TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER		Ś	56.20	
10	1 PC		REAR TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE X		Ś	315.00	
11	1 PC		REAR TAILGATE STOPPER X 4	\$ 18.50) \$		
12	1 PC		REAR TAILGATE INNER HANDLE X	.50 (F.F.15)	Ś	52.40	
13	1 PC		REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD X		Ś	399.00	
14	1 PC		REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP SET		Š	49.00	
15	1 PC		REAR TAILGATE WIPER BLADE		Š	35.70	
16	1 PC		REAR TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR		Š	539.70	
17	1 PC		REAR TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP 3		č	171.10	_
18	2 PCS		REAR TAILGATE INNER SIDE GANRISH (LH & RH) X	\$ 75.60	5 0		
10	1 PC		REAR END PANEL & PARE	7 75.00	, ,	473.00	
	1 PC		REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH 7		Š	85.00	
21	1 PC		REAR BUMPER		ć	664.60	
22	2 PCS		REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (LH & RH)	\$ 35.20) \$		
23	2 PCS						
24	2 PCS		REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP (LH & RH)	\$ 55.20		the state of the s	
25	1 PC		REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSORX 2	\$ 35.20 \$ 66.60 \$ 294.50		133.20	200 (Sir)
26	1 PC		REAR BUMPER LOWER CENTRE BRAKE LAMP	\$ 294.50) >		20001)
27	1 PC		REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRT		Ş	139.80	_
28	1 PC		REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT		>	346.30	
29	2 PCS		REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SIDE BRACKET (LH &	¢ 120.00	, ,	491.10	-
30	1 PC		REAR BUMPER CHROME EMBLEM 'JUKE'	\$ 126.00	90		002
31	1 PC				\$		
32	1 PC		REAR BUMPER CHROME EMBLEM 'XTRONIC CVT' REAR EXHAUST PIPE X		\$		
33	1 PC				\$	504.00	2399
33	1 PC		REAR EXHAUST PIPE TOP MOUNTING		\$	34.70	21
			Parts SUBTotal 1		\$	10,851.50	
	Specia	l Nett Items	0.4				
34	1 PC		REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE &		\$	60.00	
			SEPCIAL NETT ITEMS TOTAL		\$	60.00	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG18015024/GRD3N2

Date:

15/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

29072230MCX

Claimant

SKM3767C

Insured Vehicle No:

SDM1360M

Vehicle No: Date of Loss: 11/08/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 567477

JN1FBAF15Z0100071

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKM3767C

Make & Model:

NISSAN JUKE, 1.6 MCVT (A) 25/02/2014 (Man. Year: 2013) Engine No: Chassis No: HR16354649C

Reg. Date: Colour:

Silver 1598 cc

Odometer: 95202 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

215/55R17

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

215/55R17 Michelin 6 mm Rear Tyre Size:

Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 11,555.30 0.00	Adjuster's 2,938.52 0.00	8,616.78 0.00	Diff % 74.57
Labour Paintwork Labour Towing	3,360.00 0.00 0.00	1,430.00 0.00 0.00	1,930.00 0.00 0.00	57.44
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	14,915.30	4,368.52 3,500.00	10,546.78	70.71
Nett Amount (S\$)	14,915.30	3,500.00	11,415.30	76.53

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/08/2018

Date Inspected:

17/08/2018 Inspected At:

H S Motor Engineering (HQ)

BLK 2 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 2 #01-15

KAKI BBUKIT AUTOHUB Singapore 417921

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: Janice Lee Si Hua

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 15 Nov 2018)

Parts:

N/A

NISSAN JUKE 1.6 MCVT (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKM3767C)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR TAILGATE	Repair	1,430.60 F	*- FL
2	2		*REAR TAILGATE HINGE (LH & RH)	Not Necessary	103.20 F	*-FL
3	2		*REAR TAILGATE DAMPER (LH & RH)	Not Necessary	433.80 F	*-FL
4	1		*REAR TAILGATE LOGO NISSAN	Not Necessary	73.60 F	*-FL
5	1		*REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	Not Necessary	630.00 F	*-FL
3	2		*REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP (LH & RH)	Not Necessary	154.20 F	*-FL
7	1		*REAR TAILGATE REVERSE CAMERA	Not Necessary	2,000.00 F	*-FL
8	1		*REAR TAILGATE LOCK MECHANISM	Not Necessary	161.40 F	*-FL
9	1		*REAR TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER	Not Necessary	56.20 F	*-FL
10	1		*REAR TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE	Not Necessary	315.00 F	*-FL
11	1		*REAR TAILGATE STOPPER X4	Not Necessary	74.00 F	*-FL
12	1		*REAR TAILGATE INNER HANDLE	Not Necessary	52.40 F	*-FL
13	1		*REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Not Necessary	399.00 F	*-FL
14	1		*REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP SET	Not Necessary	49.00 F	*-FL
15	1		*REAR TAILGATE WIPER BLADE	Not Necessary	35.70 F	*-FL
16	1		*REAR TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR	Not Necessary	539.70 F	*-FL
17	1		*REAR TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP	Twisted	171.10 F	*171.10 FL
18	2		*REAR TAILGATE INNER SIDE GARNISH (LH & RH)	Not Necessary	151.20 F	*-FL
19	1		*REAR END PANEL	Buckled	473.00 F	*473.00 FL
20	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Deformed	85.00 F	*85.00 FL
21	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	664.60 F	*664.60 FL
22	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (LH & RH)	Not Necessary	70.40 F	*- FL
23	2		*REAR BUMPER TOP RETAINER (LH & RH)	Not Necessary	70.40 F	*-FL
24	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP (LH & RH)	Not Necessary	133.20 F	*- FL
25	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER CENTRE BRAKE LAMP	Not Necessary	139.80 F	*-FL
26	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRT	Cracked	346.30 F	*346.30 FL

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
27	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cracked	491.10 F	*491.10FL
28	2		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SIDE BRACKET (LH & RH)	Not Necessary	252.00 F	*-FL
29	1		*REAR BUMPER CHROME EMBLEM JUKE	Necessary	87.00 F	*87.00 FL
30	1		*REAR BUMPER CHROME EMBLEM XTRONIC CVT	Necessary	80.90 F	*80.90 FL
31	1		*REAR EXHAUST PIPE	Not Necessary	504.00 F	*-FL
32	1		*REAR EXHAUST PIPE TOP MOUNTING	Not Necessary	34.70 F	*-FL
33	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	189.50 F	*189.50 FL
34	2		*REAR BUMPER AIR VENTILATOR (LH & RH)	Deformed	86.40 F	*86.40 FL
35	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRT INNER GARNISH	Deformed	289.50 F	*289.50 FL
36	1		*REAR TEMPERATURE SENSOR	Damaged	78.40 F	*78.40 FL
37	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR X2	Damaged	589.00 FS	*200.00 FS
38	1		*REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary	60.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=S	pcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	11,555.30	3,242.80
			- List Item Discount on L Items	0.00/10.00% (S\$)	0.00	304.28
				Total Parts (S\$)	11,555.30	2,938.52
			Report was unsubmitted during this pri	int-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recomn	handad	Lahou	r
Recomi	nenueu	Labou	1

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO PANEL BEATING AND REPLACE PARTS	New	1,600.00	600.00
2	TO RESPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED PORTION	New	1,200.00	800.00
3	TO CHECK AND RECTIFY WIRING SYSTEM	New	180.00	30.00
4	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	New	200.00	5.
5	TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER REAR TAIL GATE COMPONENTS	New	180.00	
	Gross La	bour Cost (S\$)	3,360.00	1,430.00
	Report was unsubmitted of	turing this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >